Review 5
11/12/2024
CHEMITOOL
Avenida Europa, 373 3800-533 Cacia PORTUGAL
+ 351 910 064 085
www.chemitool.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                       1 de 4
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
APPLICATIONS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Review 5
11/12/2024
CHEMITOOL
Avenida Europa, 373 3800-533 Cacia PORTUGAL
+ 351 910 064 085
www.chemitool.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                       4 de 4
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
 Volume
ml
RaL
EAN
CH02310000 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AYT TRANSPARENT 12 300 - 5604630156509
CH02310001 CHEMISIL NEUTRO ULTIMATE AY CHAMPAGNE 12 300 - 5604630165297
CH02311015 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY BEIGE 1015 12 300 1015 5604630165303
CH02313005 CHEMISIL NEUTRO ULTIMATE AYT BORDEAUX 3005 12 300 3005 5604630165327
CH02316005 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GREEN 6005 12 300 6005 5604630165334
CH02316200 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GREEN 6200 12 300 6200 5604630165341
CH02317004 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GREY 7004 12 300 7004 5604630165358
CH02317011 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GREY 7011 12 300 7011 5604630165365
CH02317016 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GREY 7016 12 300 7016 5604630156523
CH02317021 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GREY 7021 12 300 7021 5604630165396
CH02317037 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GREY 7037 12 300 7037 5604630165426
CH02318007 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY BROWN 8007 12 300 8007 5604630165440
CH02318014 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY BROWN 8014 12 300 8014 5604630165457
CH02319003 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY WHITE 9003 12 300 9003 5604630156516
CH02319006 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AYT GREY 9006 12 300 9006 5604630165471
CH02319007 CHEMISIL NEUTRO ULTIMATE AYT INOX 9007 12 300 9007 5604630156530
CH02319010 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY WHITE 9010 12 300 9010 5604630165488
CH02319011 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY BLACK 9011 12 300 9011 5604630191548
CH02319003HG CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AYT GLOSSY WHITE 12 300 - 5604630210751
PACKAGING
Note: This technical sheet cancels and replaces others previously issued for the same product. The technical information given, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge, given in good
faith and supported by various laboratory tests. Taking into account the diversity of factors that may affect the product during its use, as well as the various application techniques, the user is